The Economist/YouGov Poll
June 9 - 11, 2024 - 1595 U.S. Adult citizens

Sample 1595 U.S. Adult citizens
Conducted June 9 - 11, 2024
Margin of Error  +3.2%

1. Would you say things in this country today are...

Generally headed in the right direction ... 23%
Off onthe wrong track ... ..o 65%
Ot SUIE e e 12%

2. How much attention have you been paying to the 2024 election campaign for president?

A Ot o 42%
SO i e 30%
ONly @ Il e e 19%
NONE At All .o e 9%

3. How enthusiastic are you about voting for president in the upcoming election in November?

Extremely enthusiastic ... 28%
Very enthuSsiastic ... .ou e 15%
Somewhat enthusiastic ... 18%
NOt 100 enthuSIastiC ... .o e e 16%
Not at all enthusiastic ... ... e 23%

4. How likely is it that you will vote in the 2024 presidential election this year?
Among registered voters and those who plan to register to vote before November

Definitely Will VOte ... . 79%
Probably Will Vote . ... 11%
Maybe Will VOte ... e 5%
Probably will NOt VOte ... e 2%
Definitely Will NOt VOte ... 1%
DNt KNOW . e 2%

5. In November 2024, who do you plan to vote for in the presidential election?
Asked of registered voters

JOB Biden o 40%
Donald TrUMD . 42%
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. ..o e 3%
JilL S I o 1%
COMNEl WSt et 1%
L0 13 T 1%
FWOUID NOt VOTE . e e e et e e e 2%

Ot SUNE .ottt e 9%
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6. Would you say you are mostly voting FOR Joe Biden or AGAINST Donald Trump?

Asked of registered voters who say they would vote for Joe Biden if an election were held today

I’'m mostly voting FOR Joe Biden ... ... e 48%
I'm mostly voting AGAINST Donald Trump .. .oe e 51%
N O SUNE o 1%

7. Would you say you are mostly voting FOR Donald Trump or AGAINST Joe Biden?

Asked of registered voters who say they would vote for Donald Trump if an election were held today

I’'m mostly voting FOR Donald Trump ... ..on e 67%
I'm mostly voting AGAINST Joe Biden ... ... 32%
N Ot SUNE e 1%

8. Regardless of who you prefer, who do you think would win the presidential election if Joe Biden were the
Democratic candidate and Donald Trump were the Republican candidate?

JOB B0 BN oo 34%
DoNald TrUMID e 41%
Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e 25%

9. If the elections for U.S. Congress were being held today, who would you vote for in the district where you live?
Asked of registered voters

The Democratic Party candidate ......... ... e 44%
The Republican Party candidate .......... ..o 44%
L0 13 T 1%
N o) =T 1 9%
FWOUId NOt VOTE .o e e e e e e e e 2%

10. Which of the following would you be satisfied with Donald Trump choosing as his vice presidential running
mate? Select all that apply.

None of the @boVe . ... 31%
Nt SUIE i e e e e e 28%
RON DS aNtiS .ottt 19%
NIKKI HalBy .o e e e e e e 15%
BN CarS 0N oo 14%
T SOt ot e 13%
MarCo RUDIO ... 12%
oD VaNCE o e 7%
BYron Donalds ... ... 7%
TOM GOt 0N o e 7%
Elise Stefanik ... e 6%
DU BUIGUM o e e e 5%
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11. Which of the following would you be dissatisfied with Donald Trump choosing as his vice presidential running

mate? Select all that apply.

1N o) T
NIKKI Haley ..o
RON DESaNtiS ..ot
Marco RUDIO ...
T SOt oot e
BN CarSON ot e
oD VANt o
TOM GOt 0N ettt e e
Elise Stefanik ...
BYyron Donalds .. ... e
DoUg BUIGUM e
None of the @bOVE . ...
12. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?
Some-
Some- what
Very what unfavor-  Very unfa-
favorable  favorable  Favorable able vorable
Donald Trump 27% 15% 42% 7% 47%
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. 7% 26% 32% 22% 26%
Steve Bannon 4% 13% 17% 13% 34%
Hunter Biden 4% 13% 17% 17% 45%
13. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?
Some-
Some- what
Very what unfavor-  Very unfa-
favorable  favorable  Favorable able vorable
Joe Biden 19% 20% 39% 10% 46%
Kamala Harris 16% 20% 37% 10% 44%
Mike Johnson 7% 15% 23% 14% 26%
Mitch McConnell 2% 13% 16% 21% 43%
Chuck Schumer 11% 16% 27% 13% 33%
Hakeem Jeffries 12% 11% 24% 10% 22%
14. How important are the following issues to you?
Very Somewhat Not very Unimpor-
Important  Important Important Important tant
Jobs and the economy 71% 25% 96% 2% 1%

continued on the next page . ..
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continued from previous page

Immigration 54% 31% 84% 13% 3% 16%
Climate change and the

environment 42% 27% 68% 14% 17% 32%
Foreign policy 45% 41% 86% 10% 4% 14%
National Security 61% 29% 91% 6% 3% 9%
Education 57% 32% 89% 7% 4% 11%
Health care 66% 27% 93% 4% 2% 7%
Taxes and government

spending 60% 31% 91% 7% 2% 9%
Abortion 48% 27% 75% 15% 10% 25%
Civil rights 52% 33% 85% 10% 5% 15%
Civil liberties 52% 35% 86% 9% 5% 14%
Guns 50% 32% 81% 13% 6% 19%
Crime 58% 31% 89% 9% 2% 11%
Criminal justice reform 41% 41% 82% 13% 5% 18%
Inflation/prices 77% 20% 97% 2% 1% 3%

15. Which of these is the most important issue for you?

1011 F= U 4 o 4 o= 22%
IMIgrat ON . 14%
Jobs and the eCoN0OMY ... ... 10%
2 o T o 1o o 9%
Health Care ... e 9%
Climate change and the environment ... ... .. e 8%
National SECUItY ... e 6%
Taxes and government SPENAING ... .ouir ittt e 4%
VIl FIGNES o 4%
BdUCALION ..o e 3%
UM ot e e e e 3%
M o e 3%
(O I 1 o= = 2%
FOreigN POLICY .ttt 1%
Criminal Justice reform ... 1%

16. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as President?

RS 0] aTe 1A= o] o 01/ 15%
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE ..ttt et e 21%
Y o o o T 36%
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE . ...ttt e 14%
SHONGly AiSAPPIOVE .. e 45%
DS AP P OV .. e 59%
N Ot SUME ettt e 5%
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17. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling these specific issues?

Some-
Some- what Strongly

Strongly what disap- disap-

approve approve Approve prove prove
Jobs and the economy 19% 18% 37% 15% 39%
Immigration 9% 20% 29% 15% 47%
Climate change and the
environment 15% 22% 36% 15% 34%
Health care 17% 21% 38% 16% 33%
Taxes and government
spending 12% 20% 31% 15% 44%
Abortion 18% 19% 37% 11% 35%
Guns 10% 21% 31% 15% 38%
Crime 11% 21% 32% 12% 41%
Inflation/prices 12% 18% 31% 14% 47%

18. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the way that the United States Congress is handling its job?

SHONGIY @PPIOVE ..ttt e
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE ..o
AP PI OV .
Neither approve Nor diSAPPIOVE . ...ttt e
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE ...t e e
SHONGlY AiSAPPIOVE ..t e
DS AP PIOVE ... . e
Ot SUIE L e

19. Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court of the United States is handling its job?
S ONGlY @PPIOVE ..t e
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE ..t e e
AP PI OV
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE ...ttt
SHrONGlY AiSAPPIOVE .. e
DS AP P OV ... e
N O SUNE .t e e e

Disap-
prove
55%
62%

49%
49%

59%
47%
53%
53%
61%

No
opinion
8%
9%

15%
13%

10%
16%
16%
15%
8%
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20. In general, how would you describe the political viewpoint of the Supreme Court of the United States?

Very Deral . 3%
LibEral ..o 7%
Total Liberal . ......... e 10%
Y10 Yo == | (= 27%
CONSEIVAtIVE .. ittt s 22%
NIy CONSEIVALIVE ..ttt ettt et et e 21%
Total Conservative ........... ... 44%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e et e e e 20%

21. Would you say Joe Biden is a strong or a weak leader?

RV =T 7 81 o 2To 14%
SOMEWNAL SIrONG ...t 21%
£ 1o o ' 35%
Somewhat Weak . ... o 20%
VY WK .ottt ettt e e e e 46%
WAk .. 65%

22. How much of an effect do you think Joe Biden’s health and age would have on his ability to fulfill his duties
as President, if he were re-elected in November?

Severely limit his ability todothe job ... 54%
Have little effect on his ability todothejob ... ... o 25%
Have no effect at all ... ... i 11%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e 10%

23. Would you say Donald Trump is a strong or a weak leader?

R =T 781 (o 2o 34%
SOMEWNAL SITONG ...ttt 18%
SO ..ot e 52%
SOMEWhat WEaK ... e 12%
VB Y WK ettt e 36%
VEaK ..o 48%

24. How much of an effect do you think Donald Trump’s health and age would have on his ability to fulfill his
duties as President, if he were elected in November?

Severely limit his ability to dothe job ... ... 26%
Have little effect on his ability todothejob ... ... ..o i 31%
Have no effect at all ... i e e 30%
N Ot SUIE ottt et e e e e e e e 13%
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25. How much of an effect do you think Robert F. Kennedy, Jr.’s health and age would have on his ability to fulfill
his duties as President, if he were elected in November?

Severely limit his ability todothe job ........ .. 15%
Have little effect on his abilitytodothejob ... ... 27%
Have no effect at all ... ... i 21%
N O SUNE . e 38%

26. If you had to choose, would you rather have a president who...

Compromises to get things done. ... ... i 56%
Sticks to their principles, no matter what. ........ .. ... 44%

27. How would you describe the current state of the American economy?

EXCEI BNt o e 5%
G000 o s 21%
Bl o 26%
POOr o e 44%
DO KN W e 3%

28. Overall, do you think the economy is getting better or worse?

Getting better ... 19%
ADOUL the SaME ... s 21%
GEtliNg WOKSE . e 54%
N Ot SUIE ot e e e e e 7%

29. Would you say that you and your family are...

Better off financially than you were ayearago ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiienn, 14%
About the same financially as you were ayear ago ...........c.ooiiiiiiinnininananenans. 39%
Worse off financially than youwere ayearago ..........c.coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaann.. 43%
I o) T3 4%

30. Which do you think is a more important problem facing the U.S. today?

UNEm IOy meNt e e 5%
= o o 56%
Both equal ... e 34%
N O SUNE ot e 5%

31. Have you heard mostly positive or mostly negative news stories about the economy, or have you not heard
much news at all about the economy?

MOSHY POSIIVE ...t e 11%
Equally positive and Negative ........ ..ot e 27%
MOSHY NEGALIVE ... 44%
Not heard much news about the economy atall ........... ... ..ot 17%
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32. Do you think the economy is growing or shrinking?

L0171 T 21%
Staying about the same ... e 24%
SINKING e 37%
N Ot SUIE e e e e 18%

33. Do you believe the United States is currently in an economic recession?

R (= 39%
N O e e e e 35%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e 26%

34. How likely do you think it is that there will be an economic recession during the next twelve months?

Very ey 4%
Somewhat Kely ... e 16%
Nt Very eIy o e 18%
Not at all Kely ..o e 6%
N Ot SUNE L e 18%
Not asked - Already in @ reCESSION . ...ttt 39%

35. How serious a problem is unemployment in the U.S.?

A= V=TT o 11 21%
SOMEWNAL SEIOUS ..ttt e 36%
A MINOr PrODlEM L e 26%
NOt @ Problem 9%
N O SUME et e 8%

36. Since last month, has the unemployment rate increased, decreased, or stayed the same?

1o == 1= =T o 26%
Stayed the SAME ... i e 24%
D=0} (=Y 1= =T o 18%
DO KN OW e e e 32%

37. Are the number of jobs in the United States...

Tt = U] 1o 34%
Staying the same ... . 37%
D= o (== T o 29%

38. Will you have enough money to pay this month’s bills?

D iNitely .o e 40%
Probably . 33%
Probably MOt ... 12%
Definitely MOt ... 9%

Ot SUIE .ot e e 6%
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39. How worried are you about losing your job?
Asked of those currently employed

VY WOITIEA .t ettt e 10%
SOMEWhat WOTTIEA ... e e e 27%
NOL VEIY WOITIEA .. e e e e e e e et 62%

40. If you lost your job, how hard would it be for you to find a new job that paid as much as you are making now?
Asked of those currently employed

Very hard — | would probably have to take apay cut. ..., 25%
Somewhat hard — It might take a while before | found a job that paid as much. ........... 41%
NOt Very hard ... . 21%
N Ot SUIE e e e e e 12%

41. How happy would you say you are with your current job?
Asked of those currently employed

BT L= 78 1= o 20%
=T 070 42%
Neither happy NOr UNNAPPY ..o e e e 26%
LU g o= T o oY 10%
RV =T VA ] =T o] o 3%

42. In your opinion, should presidents have legal immunity protecting them from being charged for any actions
they have taken as President?

Yes, they should be immune ... ..o 20%
No, they should not be immune ... ... e 59%
NOt SUIE .o 20%

43. To your knowledge, do presidents currently have legal immunity protecting them from being charged for any
actions they have taken as President?

Yes, they are iMmMUNE ... e e e 19%
No, they are Not IMmMUNE ... . o e 47%
N Ot SUIE L e e 34%

44. Do you think that local governments should or should not be allowed to fine or jail someone for sleeping on
public land if they do not have access to shelter?

Should be allowed to fine orjail them ... ... 21%
Should not be allowed to fine or jailthem ... ... 54%
N Ot SUNE . e e 24%
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45. Federal law requires that hospitals receiving federal funds must provide abortions in medical emergencies.
But some state laws are more restrictive, and do not allow abortions unless the woman’s life is threatened. In
these cases, which law do you think should be followed?

Federal law, which says abortions must be provided in medical emergencies ............ 56%
State law, which only allows abortions when the woman’s life is threatened .............. 26%
Nt SUIE o 19%

46. When do you think abortion should be legal?

Abortion should always be legal. There should be no restrictions on abortion. ........... 29%
Abortion should be legal, but with some restrictions (such as for minors or late-term abortions).

......................................................................................... 31%
Abortion should only be legal in special circumstances, such as when the life of the mother is in
JaNQr. 32%
Abortion should be illegal. It should never be allowed. .......... ... oiiiiiiiiiiiiint, 8%

47. Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law that legalizes contraception throughout the United
States?

SHONGlY SUPPOIT e e 45%
SOMEWhaL SUPPOI e 16%
SUP PO . e 61%
SOMEWNAL OPPOSE ittt ittt 7%
S ONGIY OPPOSE .ttt ittt e e 11%
(07T oo T 18%
Ot SUNE e e 21%

48. In general, do you think immigration makes the U.S. better off or worse off?

Better Off .o 28%
Does not make much difference ... 18%
VOrSE Off o 38%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e 15%

49. Do you support or oppose shutting down the U.S.-Mexico border to new asylum-seekers if an average of
more than 2,500 migrants attempt to enter per day?

SHONGlY SUPPOIT e 38%
SOMEWhAL SUPPOIT . e 19%
SUP PO . 56%
SOMEWN AL OPPOSE . ittt et e 11%
SHONGlY OPPOSE .ttt e 14%
1o o o= - 25%
N O SUNE . e e 19%

10
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50. Do you think that President Joe Biden and former President Donald Trump should work together to convince
Congress to pass a bipartisan border security bill?

(== 36%
N O ettt e 33%
N Ot SUIE ottt e et e e e 32%

51. Donald Trump recently was convicted on 34 charges, including for falsifying business records to reimburse
his lawyer for payments made to an adult film actress. Do you approve or disapprove of the jury’s decision to
convict Donald Trump of 34 charges?

S ONGlY AP0V .t 43%
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE .ottt e 8%
AP OV . 51%
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE ...t 8%
SHONGlY AISAPPIOVE ..ttt et et e 30%
DS AP POV . e 38%
N Ot SUNE e e e 11%

52. Do you think that Donald Trump’s hush-money trial was rigged against him?

(== 38%
N O et e 49%
N Ot QUM oottt e e e e e 13%

53. What effect do you think Trump’s conviction will have on his chances in this year’s presidential election?

VY POSHIVE . e 13%
Somewhat POSItIVE .. ... e 12%
NO EffEC 29%
Somewhat Negative ... ... . 20%
VY NEGALIVE .. 11%
N O SUME . e 15%

54. Has Donald Trump’s conviction in the hush-money trial caused you to reconsider your vote in the 2024
presidential election?
Among registered voters

XS, It NaS o 9%

NO, it NaS MOt .. o 91%

55. Has Donald Trump’s conviction in the hush-money trial made you. .. ?
Among registered voters

More likely to vote for Trump .. ..o e 2%
Less likely to vote for Trump ..o 4%
=711 =T 1%
Ot SUNE e e 0%
Not asked - NOt reCcoNSIAering . ... .oouieie i 93%

11
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56. Do you personally know anyone who has ever tested positive for COVID-19? Check all that apply.

YOS, M1 e e 42%
Yes, a family member ... 57%
Yes, a Close frieNd ... 48%
N O e e 18%
Prefer NOL 10 SAY . ... 4%

57. Have you ever received any COVID-19 vaccines?

(== 69%
N O ettt e 28%
N Ot SUIE .ottt e e e e e 3%

58. In the past six months, have you received a COVID-19 booster shot?

(. 17%
O e 50%
N Ot SUNE e 1%
Not asked - Have not gotten a COVID-19 vaccineornotsure ..............cocovvvenen... 31%

59. Is the United States doing enough to prepare for future pandemics, beyond COVID-19?

Should DO MOrE .o e e e 35%
Doing about the right amount ... ... 27%
ShoUId O IESS .ttt 8%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e 30%

60. In general, how would you describe your own political viewpoint?

Very DAl .. e 10%
Liberal .. e 17%
Total Liberal . ...... ... 27%
1Y/ To o == | (= 31%
CONSEIVALIVE ..ttt ittt e e e e 20%
VEry CONSEIVALIVE ..o 12%
Total Conservative ...t 33%
N o) =T 8%

61. Are you registered to vote?

Registered . e 73%
NOt regiStErEd . 27%

62. Who did you vote for in the election for President in 20207

JOB BIOEN o 35%
DoNald TrUMD . 32%
L 1 = 1%

Did not vote for President .. ... e 32%
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63. Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a ...?

3= g o o7 - | 34%
RepUDIICAN . 31%
INdEPENAENt .o 24%
O BT o 4%
N Ot SUIE o e e e e 7%

64. Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a ...?7
Calculated based on a series of questions about party identification

SIroNg DemMOCIat ... o 23%
Not very strong Democrat ........ ... i 11%
Lean DemOCIat ...ttt e e 7%
Independent ... . . 17%
Lean RepubliCan ... 7%
Not very strong Republican ... ... e 11%
Strong RepuUbliCan ... ... i 20%
N O SUNE e e 3%
DNt KNOW .o e 0%

65. Are you...?

Ml o e 48%
FEmMale . 52%

66. Respondent age by category

UNAEr B0 .ottt e e e e e e 21%
B0-4d e 24%
7 32%
B o e e e 22%

67. What racial or ethnic group best describes you?

NIt 67%
BlaCK . 13%
1T o = U o 12%
L0 13 T 8%

68. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

HS OF 188 i 35%
SOME COlIBGE .o e 29%
College grad .. ... 22%

POStgrad .. 13%
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69. What is your marital status?
1Y =T =
SEParatEd ..
31770 T o7 T
WdOWEA . i
NeVer Maried ... i
Domestic / civil partnership ...

70. Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 187
(2

71. Census Region
Calculated from respondent’s state of residence

O At ..ottt e e

72. Thinking back over the last year, what was your family’s annual income?
UNAer S50K .
B50-T00K ottt e e
BT00K OF MNOME ettt et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Prefer NOL 10 Sy ... e

73. How important is religion in your life?
Very IMPO ANt e
Somewhat Important . ... ... e
NOt 100 IMPOrtANt ..
Not at all iImportant ...

74. Aside from weddings and funerals, how often do you attend religious services?
More than ONCe @ WEEK .. ... . i e
ONCE A WEEK o
Once ortwice amoNth ... . e
AfeW liMES @ YEar ..ot
SO L e e
=
DO T KNOW .o e

75. Would you describe yourself as a "born-again" or evangelical Christian, or not?
YOS o e

14
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76. People practice their religion in different ways. Outside of attending religious services, how often do you
pray?

Several times @ day  ....o.ouii e 26%
L0 3Tt e - 12%
AfeW lIMeES @ WEEK .. i e 11%
ONCE A WEEK ottt e e 3%
Afew times a MONth ... . 7%
SO L 18%
= 21%
DO KN OW e e 3%

77. What is your present religion, if any?

PrOte S ANt ... e e 28%
Roman CatholiC .......o.ii i e e 19%
17710 T 62 T o 1%
Eastern or Greek OrthodoX ...t e e 1%
JBWIS N L e 2%
MUS M L e 2%
BUdANIST o 1%
HiNAU o e e 0%
1 =T ] 8%
AGNOSHC e e 6%
Nothing in particular . ........ oo e e 24%
SOMEthING BlSE ..o e 9%

15
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Sponsorship
Fieldwork
Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Sample composition

Weighting

Number of respondents

Margin of error

Survey mode

Questions not reported

The Economist

YouGov

June 9 - 11, 2024

U.S. Citizens, age 18 and over

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in panel to be repre-
sentative of adult U.S. citizens.

2,113 started the survey after screenouts. 180 were deleted due to
breakoffs, 80 were removed for interview completion time under 5
minutes, 29 were removed for attention check failures, and 28 were
removed for data quality control. The reporting is based on the re-
maining 1,766 respondents.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weight-
ing targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Base-
line party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given
around November 1, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distri-
bution at that time (33% Democratic, 31% Republican). The weights
range from 0.061 to 6.313, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.821.

1595
1399 (Registered voters)

+ 3.2% (adjusted for weighting)
+ 3% (Registered voters)

Web-based interviews

57 questions not reported.
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